
12:50:32

03/11/20

2020 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/09/20 - 03/11/20 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

Referee : Yahya Radman

Assistant Referee: Jeff Shaffer

2nd.Referee : Nunzio Esposto

2nd.Assistant: Chris Colwill

7240

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men Platform (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Parrington, Dave (USA) Judge J1 Esposto, Nunzio (USA) 
Judge J2 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J2 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 
Judge J3 Radman, Yahya (USA) Judge J3 McIntire, Ryan (USA) 
Judge J4 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J4 Proctor, John (USA) 
Judge J5 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J5 Colwill, Chris (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD
David Dinsmore (University of Miami) 432.65 899.40 899.401 B21.10 SR
Zach Cooper (University of Miami) 389.90 790.10 790.102 B20.80 JR
Maxwell Flory (University of Miami) 374.15 770.90 770.903 B20.10 FR
Brodie Scapens (University of Miami) 328.35 728.95 728.954 B19.30 FR
James Brady (North Carolina State University) 372.40 713.70 713.705 B18.40 SR
Nathaniel Hernandez (Duke University) 353.55 703.05 703.056 B18.00 SR
Conner Pruitt (Auburn University) 341.95 681.85 681.857 B18.80 SO
Rodrigo Romero (East Carolina University) 338.60 655.95 655.958 B18.10 FR
Keegan Richardson (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 311.00 645.40 645.409 B19.40 JR
Aidan Faminoff (Florida State University) 330.30 630.25 630.2510 B17.40 SR
Logan Andrews (Auburn University) 293.80 626.50 626.5011 B17.40 JR
William Hallam (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 289.15 581.80 581.8012 B16.70 JR
Ruben Lechuga Gonzalez (Georgia Institute of Technology) 269.15 578.85 578.8513 B17.20 FR
Shumpei Komatsu (University of Alabama) 259.75 530.65 530.6514 B16.50 JR
Skip Donald (Auburn University) 266.40 528.70 528.7015 B16.50 FR
Michael Cannatelli (Florida Atlantic University) 276.55 517.95 517.9516 B17.00 SO
Harel Anolick (Duke University) 251.25 515.45 515.4517 B16.60 SO
Alex Farrow (University of Florida) 225.45 494.40 494.4018 B14.90 SR

Hosted by University of Georgia
Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com



12:55:17

03/11/20

2020 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/09/20 - 03/11/20 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

Referee : Yahya Radman

Assistant Referee: Jeff Shaffer

2nd.Referee : Nunzio Esposto

2nd.Assistant: Chris Colwill

7240

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men Platform (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J1 Esposto, Nunzio (USA) 
Judge J2 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J2 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 
Judge J3 Bunn, Beau (USA) Judge J3 McIntire, Ryan (USA) 
Judge J4 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J4 Proctor, John (USA) 
Judge J5 Gamboa, Yaidel (USA) Judge J5 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

David Dinsmore (University of Miami) 432.65  432.651 B21.10 SR
Zach Cooper (University of Miami) 389.90  389.902 B19.70 JR
Maxwell Flory (University of Miami) 374.15  374.153 B20.10 FR
James Brady (North Carolina State University) 372.40  372.404 B18.40 SR
Nathaniel Hernandez (Duke University) 353.55  353.555 B18.00 SR
Conner Pruitt (Auburn University) 341.95  341.956 B18.80 SO
Rodrigo Romero (East Carolina University) 338.60  338.607 B18.10 FR
Aidan Faminoff (Florida State University) 330.30  330.308 B17.40 SR
Brodie Scapens (University of Miami) 328.35  328.359 B19.30 FR
Keegan Richardson (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 311.00  311.0010 B19.40 JR
Logan Andrews (Auburn University) 293.80  293.8011 B17.40 JR
William Hallam (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 289.15  289.1512 B16.70 JR
Michael Cannatelli (Florida Atlantic University) 276.55  276.5513 B17.00 SO
Ruben Lechuga Gonzalez (Georgia Institute of Technolo 269.15  269.1514 B17.20 FR
Skip Donald (Auburn University) 266.40  266.4015 B16.50 FR
Shumpei Komatsu (University of Alabama) 259.75  259.7516 B16.50 JR
Harel Anolick (Duke University) 251.25  251.2517 B16.60 SO
Alex Farrow (University of Florida) 225.45  225.4518 B14.90 SR

Hosted by University of Georgia
Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com
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03/11/20

2020 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/09/20 - 03/11/20 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4 Rounds : 1,2,5

7175

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J1 Laak, Dan (USA) 
Judge J2 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) Judge J2 Yang, Nick (USA) 
Judge J3 Lyman, Jesse (USA) Judge J3 Radman, Yahya (USA) 
Judge J4 Proctor, John (USA) Judge J4 Parrington, Dave (USA) 
Judge J5 Colwill, Chris (USA) Judge J5 Ames, John S (USA) 
Judge J6 McIntire, Ryan (USA) Judge J6 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 
Judge J7 Esposto, Nunzio (USA) Judge J7 Gamboa, Yaidel (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD
Maha Gouda (Florida International University) 269.45 564.15 564.151 B13.90 SO
Tanesha Lucoe (University of Alabama) 260.30 550.50 550.502 B14.50 FR
Camryn Hidalgo (Georgia Institute of Technology) 243.65 527.60 527.603 B14.80 JR
Aliyah Watson (Duke University) 267.60 515.00 515.004 B15.50 FR
Molly Carlson (Florida State University) 265.25 512.10 512.105 B14.00 SR
Ana Hernandez (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 263.40 498.90 498.906 B13.80 JR
Alison Maillard (Auburn University) 236.55 496.20 496.207 B13.10 SR
Madeline Kline (North Carolina State University) 251.75 493.55 493.558 B15.30 SR
Jessie Creed (University of Miami) 244.45 490.90 490.909 B13.60 FR
Rachel Foord (Florida International University) 244.40 483.80 483.8010 B14.50 JR
Elizabeth Perez (University of Florida) 238.45 481.75 481.7511 B14.00 SO
Brooke Madden (University of Florida) 237.45 477.20 477.2012 B13.30 SR
Mandy Song (Florida International University) 231.75 468.00 468.0013 B12.80 FR
Freida Lim (University of Georgia) 265.65 466.30 466.3014 B14.40 SR
Emily Grund (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 229.70 461.70 461.7015 B12.00 SO
Ashley McCool (University of Florida) 229.10 455.55 455.5516 B11.70 JR
Mckensi Austin (University of Georgia) 228.75 452.20 452.2017 B13.80 SR
Taylor Downs (Florida Atlantic University) 224.15 446.60 446.6018 B12.30 SO

Hosted by University of Georgia
Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com
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03/11/20

2020 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/09/20 - 03/11/20 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4

Referee : Rioger Ramirez

Assistant Referee: Chris Colwill

2nd.Referee : Yahya Radman

2nd.Assistant: John S Ames

7175

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J1 Laak, Dan (USA) 
Judge J2 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) Judge J2 Yang, Nick (USA) 
Judge J3 Lyman, Jesse (USA) Judge J3 Radman, Yahya (USA) 
Judge J4 Proctor, John (USA) Judge J4 Parrington, Dave (USA) 
Judge J5 Colwill, Chris (USA) Judge J5 Ames, John S (USA) 
Judge J6 McIntire, Ryan (USA) Judge J6 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 
Judge J7 Esposto, Nunzio (USA) Judge J7 Gamboa, Yaidel (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Maha Gouda (Florida International University) 269.45  269.451 B13.90 SO
Aliyah Watson (Duke University) 267.60  267.602 B15.50 FR
Freida Lim (University of Georgia) 265.65  265.653 B14.40 SR
Molly Carlson (Florida State University) 265.25  265.254 B14.00 SR
Ana Hernandez (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 263.40  263.405 B13.80 JR
Tanesha Lucoe (University of Alabama) 260.30  260.306 B14.50 FR
Madeline Kline (North Carolina State University) 251.75  251.757 B15.30 SR
Jessie Creed (University of Miami) 244.45  244.458 B13.60 FR
Rachel Foord (Florida International University) 244.40  244.409 B14.50 JR
Camryn Hidalgo (Georgia Institute of Technology) 243.65  243.6510 B14.80 JR
Elizabeth Perez (University of Florida) 238.45  238.4511 B14.00 SO
Brooke Madden (University of Florida) 237.45  237.4512 B13.30 SR
Alison Maillard (Auburn University) 236.55  236.5513 B13.10 SR
Mandy Song (Florida International University) 231.75  231.7514 B12.80 FR
Emily Grund (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 229.70  229.7015 B12.00 SO
Ashley McCool (University of Florida) 229.10  229.1016 B11.70 JR
Mckensi Austin (University of Georgia) 228.75  228.7517 B13.80 SR
Taylor Downs (Florida Atlantic University) 224.15  224.1518 B12.30 SO
Gretchen Wensuc (Auburn University) 223.60  223.6019 B13.20 FR
Kara Holt (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 219.55  219.5520 B13.70 FR
Jaina Gaudette (Duke University) 217.35  217.3521 B13.10 SR
Ashlynn Sullivan (Auburn University) 214.65  214.6522 B11.90 FR
Abigail Howell (University of Florida) 213.90  213.9023 B11.90 SR
Emma Whitner (University of Florida) 213.85  213.8524 B13.70 JR
Erin Winslow (Duke University) 213.15  213.1525 B12.40 JR
Kaitlyn Fredericks (Florida International University) 207.85  207.8526 B14.30 SO
Brittany Haskell (Florida International University) 207.75  207.7527 B13.10 SR
Kelsey Dekshenieks (Georgia Institute of Technology) 196.95  196.9528 B12.40 SO
Silvia Alessio (East Carolina University) 196.95  196.9528 B11.90 FR
Taylor Hockenberry (University of North Carolina, Chape 191.00  191.0030 B11.90 JR
Paige Gohr (Georgia Institute of Technology) 187.00  187.0031 B12.60 JR
Carmen Woodruff (Georgia Institute of Technology) 185.95  185.9532 B13.70 FR
Elle Renner (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 185.75  185.7533 B12.30 FR
Kelliann Howell (University of Georgia) 185.60  185.6034 B13.20 SO
Lauren Snider (University of Florida) 183.90  183.9035 B13.40 SO
Raquel Mason (University of Georgia) 177.75  177.7536 B12.30 FR
Alexis Edmonds (East Carolina University) 161.10  161.1037 B11.90 SO
Emily Ann Wolfson (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 138.30  138.3038 B10.40 FR

Hosted by University of Georgia
Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com


